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Usage—Minneapolis Hubs 

December 13, 2013-March 9, 2014 



On-Street Hubs 

December 13, 2013-March 9, 2014 

*Loring Park on-street hub launched in early March, 
so usage data is not yet available. 



On-Street Hubs 



Membership History 



Membership Growth 2013-2014 



New Members 



Members by Zip Code 

Zip Code Members 
55401 92 
55402 15 
55403 168 
55404 112 
55405 122 
55406 137 
55407 113 
55408 148 
55409 39 
55410 41 
55411 3 
55412 8 
55413 22 
55414 273 
55415 57 
55416 22 (11 in Minneapolis) 
55417 20 

55418 29 
55419 15 
55454 40 
55455 61 
55458 4 



Challenges 

Parking scofflaws  
 Signage is not always effective 
 Enforcement is generally responsive when called, but 

this happens after someone has been unable to park 
HOURCAR 
 

Temporary Parking Restrictions 
 Members do not necessarily notice or report temporary 

parking restrictions, although we do ask them to 
 If we’re aware of parking restrictions, we will ensure 

that HOURCARs are moved 



Thank you 

Questions 
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